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IV Trofeo 226ERS
Castellon, 9 - 10/12/2023

Prueba 18 Fem., 800m Libre 14 - 55 años
10/12/2023 - 10:30 Resultados
Récord 226´ERS 8:37.71 HERRERO LAZARO, ALBA CASTELLÓN 06/11/2020
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MARTINEZ ROGLA, Rosa 03 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 9:00.71 688
100m: 1:05.21 1:05.21 300m: 3:21.55 1:07.91 500m: 5:38.17 1:07.85 700m: 7:54.58 1:08.40
200m: 2:13.64 1:08.43 400m: 4:30.32 1:08.77 600m: 6:46.18 1:08.01 800m: 9:00.71 1:06.13

2. VICENT SERRANO, Anna 06 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 9:11.97 647
100m: 1:05.56 1:05.56 300m: 3:23.14 1:09.06 500m: 5:42.24 1:09.75 700m: 8:03.06 1:10.35
200m: 2:14.08 1:08.52 400m: 4:32.49 1:09.35 600m: 6:52.71 1:10.47 800m: 9:11.97 1:08.91

3. FIBLA MIRALLES, Gemma 07 C.N. Vinaros 9:31.02 584
100m: 1:06.82 1:06.82 300m: 3:30.35 1:12.01 500m: 5:54.80 1:12.46 700m: 8:20.06 1:12.35
200m: 2:18.34 1:11.52 400m: 4:42.34 1:11.99 600m: 7:07.71 1:12.91 800m: 9:31.02 1:10.96

4. GARCIA LOPEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. San Vicente 9:38.67 561
100m: 1:08.08 1:08.08 300m: 3:33.84 1:13.40 500m: 6:00.60 1:13.14 700m: 8:27.49 1:13.94
200m: 2:20.44 1:12.36 400m: 4:47.46 1:13.62 600m: 7:13.55 1:12.95 800m: 9:38.67 1:11.18

5. CANO RUIZ, Maria 07 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 9:43.26 548
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90 300m: 3:34.94 1:13.77 500m: 6:03.56 1:14.37 700m: 8:32.35 1:14.13
200m: 2:21.17 1:13.27 400m: 4:49.19 1:14.25 600m: 7:18.22 1:14.66 800m: 9:43.26 1:10.91

6. GONZALEZ DEL POZO, Lucia 09 C. Valenciano 9:43.76 547
100m: 1:07.54 1:07.54 300m: 3:34.46 1:14.09 500m: 6:03.08 1:14.37 700m: 8:32.81 1:15.12
200m: 2:20.37 1:12.83 400m: 4:48.71 1:14.25 600m: 7:17.69 1:14.61 800m: 9:43.76 1:10.95

7. SABORIT IBAÑEZ, Annia 08 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 9:45.12 543
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:37.26 1:13.94 500m: 6:05.12 1:13.75 700m: 8:32.76 1:13.18
200m: 2:23.32 1:14.04 400m: 4:51.37 1:14.11 600m: 7:19.58 1:14.46 800m: 9:45.12 1:12.36

8. FIBLA MIRALLES, Teresa 10 C.N. Vinaros 10:12.67 473
100m: 1:11.02 1:11.02 300m: 3:44.45 1:17.08 500m: 6:19.68 1:18.11 700m: 8:57.00 1:19.08
200m: 2:27.37 1:16.35 400m: 5:01.57 1:17.12 600m: 7:37.92 1:18.24 800m: 10:12.67 1:15.67

9. PORTOLES VARAS, Laia 09 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 10:36.63 421
100m: 1:15.18 1:15.18 300m: 3:54.78 1:19.44 500m: 6:35.62 1:19.62 700m: 9:17.58 1:21.01
200m: 2:35.34 1:20.16 400m: 5:16.00 1:21.22 600m: 7:56.57 1:20.95 800m: 10:36.63 1:19.05

Baja LLORCA PEREZ, Paula 06 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar


